
 3.88
98.43

 

 6.47
164.31

 

A

A

BB

3.48
88.27

(INSIDE CASE TOP, -DRAFT)

3.41
86.73

(INSIDE CASE BOTTOM, -DRAFT)

 1.25
31.78

 

SECTION A-A

 1.64
41.68

 

6.07
154.15

(INSIDE CASE TOP, -DRAFT)

6.00
152.40

(INSIDE CASE BOTTOM, -DRAFT)

SECTION B-B

NOTES: (UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE)

MATERIAL: ALUM.1.
UNITS ARE MILLIMETERS (INCHES) 2.
FEATURES ARE DEFINED AND CONTROLED BY 3.
THE GEOMETRY DESCRIBED IN FILE 
T2000-RevA Case Assembly.STEP
MEDIA TUMBLE DEBUR TO REMOVE SHARP 4.
EDGES
PARTS TO BE CLEAN AND FREE FROM 5.
CONTAMINANTS SUCH AS PARTICLES, OILS, 
RELEASE AGENTS, ETC.

NOTES: 
THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED FOR REFERENCE1.
PURPOSES ONLY.
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S3 CASES, Inc.
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NEXT ASSY USED ON

APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

FINISH

MATERIAL

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (mm)
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .01 ( .25)
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005 ( .12)

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

COMMENTS:

NAME S3 Cases, Inc
4014 S. Lemay Ave. #2
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